‘0) FIRST 100 STRAIGHTS /SKEET R

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

Name

STEPHEN M CAMARATA
SANTO MERLO

SANTO MERLO

JARED SHAFFER

JARED SHAFFER
PATRICK SMITH

July 2021 / Clay Target Nation

Club

NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
GENERATIONS SKEET CLUB, LLC
ERISWELL LODGE

State
TX
TX
TX
TX
PA

Date
6/27/2021
6/27/2021
6/27/2021
6/27/2021
7/18/2021
7/18/2021

Gauge Class

12
12
28
12
20
410
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